Resultatliste karusellrenn 18.01.2010

Namn
Frida

Solveig
Anna Blankenborg

Louise Haadem

Vebjgrn
Mathias

Terese Selfors
Sofie Sletten

David
Eskil
Eivind
Asmund

Sigurd

Anniken

Martine Davidhaugen

Kari Marie

Sverre H.
Stian Nikolai
Havard
Markus

Andreas

Malin
Mathea Bakken

Henrik Rustli
Tor

Sindre
Torstein
Ulrik Kolloen

Ingeborg Krogh
Anne Marte
Sofie Solberg

Bergum

Stormorken
Berge
Rudland

Sanden

Myromslien

Lund
Kamp

Sanden
Meldal
Bergum
Krok

Stormorken

Hglmen
Svendstad
Nyheim

Rudland
Johansen
Budsberg
Holen

R@ssum

Seetre

Fredriksen

Brandvol
Stormorken
Teigen
Krok
Thorkildsen

Rassum
Morstgl
Killi

Klasse
J 2007

J 2006
J 2006
J 2006

G 2006
G 2006

J 2005
J 2005

G 2005
G 2005
G 2005
G 2005
G 2005

J 2004
J 2004
J 2004

G 2004
G 2004
G 2004
G 2004
G 2004

J 2003
J 2003

G 2003
G 2003
G 2003
G 2003
G 2003

J 2002
J 2002
J 2002

Leype Plass

400 M

400 M
400 M
400 M

400 M
400 M

400 M
400 M

400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M

400 M
400 M
400 M

400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M

400 M
400 M

400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M

900 M
900 M
900 M

Sluttid
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

00:14:47
00:15:27
00:09:57



Namn
Malin
Kristin
Maria

Violeta Bente

Hans Ola
Jorgen
Erland
Audun

Simen

Ida

Astrid Emilie Stakston
Ingrid Rudi

Julie

Martine

Nicolai

Andrine Solberg
Malene Lien
Ingrid Bréthen

Marianne

Eirik Selfors
Sindre Strype
Sigurd Haadem
Erlend André

Marius Davidhaugen
Jonas Selfors

Endre

Torstein

Dag Erik

Ida Marie

Sander Tunheim
Maurice Lgnberg

Henrik

Martine Rudi

Myromslien
Kamp
Rgssummoen
Mikkelsen

Nyheim
Teigen
Lien
Bergum

Holen

Schweinsberger

Jensvoll
Teige
Bergum

Sanden

Rustlien

Killi
Killi
Vendsen

Kjgrum

Lund
Kamp
Rudland
Myromslien
Svendstad

Lund
Sanden
Sanden
Morstgl
Fredriksen
R@ssummoen
Olsen

Kamp

Teige

Klasse
J 2002
J 2002
J 2002
J 2002

G 2002
G 2002
G 2002
G 2002
G 2002

J 2001
J 2001
J 2001
J 2001
J 2001

G 2001

J 2000
J 2000
J 2000
J 2000

G 2000
G 2000
G 2000
G 2000
G 2000

G 1999

G 1999

G 1999

G 1999

J 1998

G 1998

G 1998

G 1998

J 1997

Leype Plass
900 M
900 M
900 M
900 M

900 M
900 M
900 M
900 M
900 M

900 M
900 M
900 M
900 M
900 M

900 M

900 M
900 M
900 M
900 M

900 M
900 M
1680 M
900 M
900 M

900 M 1
1680 M 1
1680 M 2
1680 M 3
1280 M 1
1680 M 1
1680 M 2

1680 M 3

3360 M 1

Sluttid
00:16:51
00:13:21
00:16:28
00:16:07

00:12:07
00:12:04
00:12:56
00:12:16
00:11:06

00:11:20
00:11:03
00:08:04
00:10:34
00:10:59

00:10:58

00:10:38
00:09:16
00:08:15
00:10:36

00:06:38
00:09:55
00:11:13
00:08:24
00:08:43

00:06:24

00:10:46

00:13:46

00:15:42

00:17:54

00:10:10

00:11:34

00:13:24

00:16:17



Trygve

Hans Kristian Haadem
Torstein
Espen

Jonas Rustli

Halvor

Lars Eivind

Ola Esten

Ingvild

Inger Anne

Silje

Are

Frank

Olav

Torolf

Per Henry
Ole Kristian

Kamp

Rudland
Hagen
Sanden

Brandvold

R@ssum

Jensvoll

Rassum

Selfors

Bergum

Eide

Krogh
Jensvoll
Rgssum
Hagen
Vassdokken
Rudland

Klasse
G 1997

G 1997
G 1997
G 1997
G 1997

G 1995

G 1994

G 1993

Kvinner senior

Kvinner senior

Kvinner senior

Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior

Menn senior

Leype Plass
1680 M 1
3360 M 1
3360 M 2
3360 M 3
3360 M 4
5040 M 1
5040 M 1
5040 M 1
1680 M 1
5040 M

5040 M 1
5040 M 1
5040 M 2
5040 M 3
5040 M 4
5040 M 5
5040 M 6

Sluttid
00:18:56

00:13:44
00:14:11
00:17:00
00:20:59

00:19:17

00:18:02

00:17:07

00:10:33
DNS

00:25:59

00:19:13
00:19:22
00:19:44
00:21:33
00:22:18
00:23:14



